
SUPER FREEZER
COMMERCIAL DISPLAY FREEZER – SELF CONTAINED



ABOUT THIS MODEL

Versions available:

- (DE) freezer with automatic defrost with water evaporation 

- (DEPN VSC) Energy saving freezer/chiller with automatic defrost and Variable Speed Compressor
Wide flexible range due to the large variety of dimensions;
Internal and external nontoxic PVC coated hot galvanized steel according to the food regulations;
Evaporator, condenser and all tubes in copper;
Free maintenance condenser;
High efficiency cooling groups (COP) and low thermic emission;
High energy efficiency and low operation costs;
Refrigerant gas R290;
Automatic defrost by hot gas;
False adjustable bottom;
LED lighting;
Customization.
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SUPER 1.5

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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TECHNICAL DATA

ELECTRICAL DATA

REFRIGERANT DATA

DIMENTIONS & WEIGHT DATA

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Total Display Area (TDA)

Climatic Class (EN23953)

Temperature Range

Maintenance Free Condenser

EC Fan Motor

Visual Alarm

Sound Alarm

HACCP - Hazard Analysis & Critical Control Points

Surveillance System LON-RS485

Net Volume

Gross Volume

Voltage/Frequency

Rated Power

Rated Current

Energy Consumption

Cabinet Dimensions

Packaging Dimensions

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Energy Efficiency Index (EEI)

Efficiency Class

Basket (Code AR055)

Basket Divider (Code AR085)

Max Number Baskets

Refrigerant Type

Number of Compressors

Maximum Operating Pressure

lt

lt

m2

°C

V/Hz

W

A

kWh/24h

A to G

mm

mm

kg

kg

Un

Un

Un

Un

bar

3L1

-18/-25

�

�

220-240/50

644

4.2

6.0

1520x920x790

1610x1020x850

98

141

35.9

C

0

0

3

R290

2

30

�

�

�

�

SUPER 1.5 DE

0.90.9

3M1/3L1

+15/-25

400

590

400

590

220-240/50

759

5.0

7,3(-) / 3,3(+)

1520x920x790

1610x1020x850 

98

141

49.6

C

0

0

3

High Divider Un (code) 1 (AR254) 1 (AR254)

R290

2

30

SUPER 1.5 DEPN
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SUPER 2.0

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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TECHNICAL DATA

ELECTRICAL DATA

REFRIGERANT DATA

DIMENTIONS & WEIGHT DATA

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Total Display Area (TDA)

Climatic Class (EN23953)

Temperature Range

Maintenance Free Condenser

EC Fan Motor

Visual Alarm

Sound Alarm

HACCP - Hazard Analysis & Critical Control Points

Surveillance System LON-RS485

Net Volume

Gross Volume

Voltage/Frequency

Rated Power

Rated Current

Energy Consumption

Cabinet Dimensions

Packaging Dimensions

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Energy Efficiency Index (EEI)

Efficiency Class

Basket (code AR055)

Basket divider (code AR085)

Max Number Baskets

Refrigerant Type

Number of Compressors

Maximum Operating Pressure

lt

lt

m2

°C

V/Hz

W

A

kWh/24h

A to G

mm

mm

kg

kg

Un

Un

Un

Un

bar

3L1

-18/-25

�

�

220-240/50

662

4.4

6.2

2020x920x790

2110x1020x850

127

168

32.6

C

0

0

5

R290

2

30

�

�

�

�

SUPER 2.0 DE

1.291.29

3M1/3L1

+15/-25

580

800

580

800

220-240/50

777

5.1

7,5(-) / 3,3(+)

2020x920x790

2110x1020x850

127

168

39.2

C

0

0

5

High Divider Un (code) 2 (AR254) 2 (AR254)

R290

2

30

SUPER 2.0 DEPN



SUPER 2.5

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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TECHNICAL DATA

ELECTRICAL DATA

REFRIGERANT DATA

DIMENTIONS & WEIGHT DATA

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Total Display Area (TDA)

Climatic Class (EN23953)

Temperature Range

Maintenance Free Condenser

EC Fan Motor

Visual Alarm

Sound Alarm

HACCP - Hazard Analysis & Critical Control Points

Surveillance System LON-RS485

Net Volume

Gross Volume

Voltage/Frequency

Rated Power

Rated Current

Energy Consumption

Cabinet Dimensions

Packaging Dimensions

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Energy Efficiency Index (EEI)

Efficiency Class

Basket (code AR055)

Basket divider (code AR085)

Max Number Baskets

Refrigerant Type

Number of Compressors

Maximum Operating Pressure

lt

lt

m2

°C

V/Hz

W

A

kWh/24h

A to G

mm

mm

kg

kg

Un

Un

Un

Un

bar

3L1

-18/-25

�

�

220-240/50

681

4.5

7.4

2500x920x790

2610x1020x850

147

198

31.9

C

0

0

7

R290

2

30

�

�

�

�

SUPER 2.5 DE

1.661.66

3M1/3L1

+15/-25

750

1030

750

1030

220-240/50

796

5.2

8.3(-) / 4.0(+)

2500x920x790

2610x1020x850

147

198

35.6

C

0

0

7

High Divider Un (code) 2 (AR254) 2 (AR254)

R290

2

30

SUPER 2.5 DEPN



SUPER TOPO

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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TECHNICAL DATA

ELECTRICAL DATA

REFRIGERANT DATA

DIMENTIONS & WEIGHT DATA

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED

Total Display Area (TDA)

Climatic Class (EN23953)

Temperature Range

Maintenance Free Condenser

EC Fan Motor

Visual Alarm

Sound Alarm

HACCP - Hazard Analysis & Critical Control Points

Surveillance System LON-RS485

Net Volume

Gross Volume

Voltage/Frequency

Rated Power

Rated Current

Energy Consumption

Cabinet Dimensions

Packaging Dimensions

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Energy Efficiency Index (EEI)

Efficiency Class

Basket (code AR055)

Basket divider (code AR085)

Max Number Baskets

Refrigerant Type

Number of Compressors

Maximum Operating Pressure

lt

lt

m2

°C

V/Hz

W

A

kWh/24h

A to G

mm

mm

kg

kg

Un

Un

Un

Un

bar

3L1

-18/-25

�

�

220-240/50

656

4.3

6.3

1990x920x790

2090x1020x850

120

160

31.2

C

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

R290

2

30

�

�

�

�

SUPER TOPO DE

1.381.38

3M1/3L1

+15/-25

430

540

430

540

220-240/50

771

5.1

8.3(-) / 4.1(+)

1990x920x790

2090x1020x850

120

160

42.7

C

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

High Divider Un (code) 2 (AR254) 2 (AR254)

R290

2

30

SUPER TOPO DEPN



CALL US

021 851 0511 

EMAIL US

VISIT US

12 JULIAN WAY
SOMERSET WEST BUSINESS PARK
SOMERSET WEST, CAPE TOWN
SOUTH AFRICA


